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EXHIBITS & MEETINGS CONTACTS

ASCRS AND ASOA CONTACTS
Director of Meetings 
Amber Wojtyna awojtyna@ascrs.org

Exhibits Manager & Affiliates
Jamie Barbera jbarbera@ascrs.org

Meetings Coordinator 
Pura Valdez pvaldez@ascrs.org

Director of Clinical Affairs and Education
Deborah Berry dberry@ascrs.org

ASOA Meeting & Programming Manager
Samantha Engler samantha@asoa.org

Director of Marketing and Communications
Maureen Varnon mvarnon@ascrs.org

Marketing and Communications Manager 
Denise Monasterio communications@ascrs.org

EXHIBITOR ADVISORY BOARD

MISSION STATEMENT:
The ASCRS Exhibitor Advisory Board was designed to
enhance the exhibition, programming, and Annual Meeting 
experience for attendees, associations, and industry through 
communication, education, and networking by establishing a 
continuous dialogue between ASCRS and its exhibitors on all 
matters relating to participation in the Annual Meeting.
The goal of ASCRS is to be the pre-eminent ophthalmic trade-
show in the industry.

Members of the Board:
Lori Oden - Alcon Laboratories

Kat Garfield - Crestpoint Management 

Tom Mancuso - Diamatrix Ltd.

Michael Wolber - Oculus, Inc. 

Rahim Hirji - Omeros Corporation

Larry Brooks - Practice Flow Solutions




